KANSAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SPECIAL PROVISION TO THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS, 2015 EDITION

SECTION 1807

MOISTURE-CURE URETHANE SYSTEM

Page 1800-10, subsection 1807.2b. Delete the last sentence of the first paragraph.

Page 1800-10, subsection 1807.2b(3). In the second bullet point, change "8" to "9".

Page 1800-10, subsection 1807.2c. Delete the last sentence of the first paragraph.

Page 1800-11, subsection 1807.2c(4). In the first bullet point, change "7 - 10" to "7 minimum". In the second bullet point, change "8 - 10" to "9 minimum".

Page 1800-11, subsection 1807.3c. Add the following bullet point:

05-11-15 C&M (KJS) Jul-15 Letting